
Date of receipt
 Amount of 

claims received 
 Amount of 

claims admitted 
 Nature of Claim 

 Amount covered 
by Guarantee 

 Whether Related 
Party ? 

% Share in Total 
Amount of Claims 

Admitted
1 Paton Construction Private Limited 06/03/2020 1,05,877                    1,05,877                    Financial Creditors Nil No 100% -                              -                              -                              Nil
2 Naresh Sevantilal Shah 06/03/2020 1,77,24,370              1,77,24,370              Financial Creditors Nil Yes -                                           -                              -                              -                              Nil

1,78,30,247              1,78,30,247              -                                           -                              -                              -                              

 Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification 

 Reamrks 

31/12/2021

Sl.No
.

CAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
Date on Commencent On 27th January 2020

List of Unsecure Financial Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of Creditors) as on 31st December 2021

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Received

Name of the Creditor
 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims 

 Amount of any 
Mutual Dues, 

that may be set-
off 

 Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted 


	Form C-Un

